FS08
STANDARD & SENSITIVE 8A SCR
Document Name: fs08sgst
Version: Feb-20
Page Number:                                                                1 / 8
Revision: 1
     On-State Current       Gate Trigger Current

FS0809DD 00TR TR 13 diameter tape and
reel 2,500 0.30
Ordering information
PREFERRED P/N PACKAGE CODE DELIVERY MODE BASE QUANTITY UNIT WEIGHT (g)
FS0809DW 00TU TU TUBE 1,000 2.00
PREFERRED P/N PACKAGE CODE DELIVERY MODE BASE QUANTITY UNIT WEIGHT (g)
FS0809DI 00TU TU TUBE 4,000 0.40
PREFERRED P/N PACKAGE CODE DELIVERY MODE BASE QUANTITY UNIT WEIGHT (g)
FS0809DH 00TU TU TUBE 1000 2.30
FS08
STANDARD & SENSITIVE 8A SCR
Document Name: fs08sgst
Version: Feb-20
Page Number:                                                                4 / 8
Revision: 1
Package Outline Dimensions: (mm)    TO-252AA (DPAK)
Package Outline Dimensions: (mm)    TO-251AA (IPAK)
FS08
STANDARD & SENSITIVE 8A SCR
Document Name: fs08sgst
Version: Feb-20
Page Number:                                                                5 / 8
Revision: 1
Package Outline Dimensions: (mm)    TO-220F
Package Outline Dimensions: (mm)    TO-220AB
FS08
STANDARD & SENSITIVE 8A SCR
Document Name: fs08sgst